Dato

Vind (m/s)

Bane

Legg (nm)

Lengde (nm)

Antall til start
Klasse 2:

Plassering

a b WON =

Doublehand u/spinnaker

15.09.2020
7b
0
0
5
18:00:00
Rating
0,850
0,850
0,948
0,803
0,850

18:00:00
Retning:
2b

Skipper

Jystein Spetland
Team 4eX
Runar Skagstad
@yvind Jorstad
Truls Sten

Host 6
S\

Bat

Fixit
4eX
Aurora
Froya
Exo

Start-tid

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Hostserie

Start Prosedyre:

Malgang

19:31:07
19:33:08
19:36:48
19:54:27
19:48:41

Handikap: NOR Rating
klasse

Poeng

4647
4750
5506
5514
5543



